
 

Iowa TRIO 2025-26 Board & Committee Emails 

 

Executive Board 
Member Iowa TRIO Google Account Elected Official 

 
University Email 

President Iowa-president@eoa.org Kristin Lewis 
lewisk@central.edu 

President-Elect Iowa-president-elect@eoa.org Caleb Carver 
caleb.carver@simpson.edu 

Past President Iowa-past-president@eoa.org 
Darcie Sprouse dsprouse@iastate.edu 

Treasurer Iowa-Treasurer@eoa.org Nicole Smith nsmith@iowalakes.edu 

Secretary Iowa-Secretary@eoa.org Samantha Flores 
samantha.flores@kirkwood.e
du 

Standing Committee Iowa TRIO Google Account Committee Chair 
 

University Email 

Legislation & Education Iowa-LegsandEd@eoa.org 
Molly Kingma-Dolan 

Scott Gay 
 kingmam@central.edu

Scholarships & 
Educational Concerns 

Iowa-EducationalConcerns@eoa.
org 

Andrew Freeman & 
Emily O’Rouke 

andrew.freeman@kirkwood.
edu 

Nominations & 
Elections 

Iowa-NominationsandElections@e
oa.org 

BG Coffee bcoffey@graceland.edu 

Public Relations, 
Communications, & 
Technology 

Iowa-Communications@eoa.org 

Iowa-Technology@eoa.org 
Kari Hanson 

khanson@eicc.edu 

Membership & 
Certification Iowa-Membership@eoa.org 

Caleb Carver 

Jamie Martin,  
Registrar 

caleb.carver@simpson.edu 
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Research & 
Evaluation 

Iowa-ResearchandEvaluations@e
oa.org 

Stefanie Ball  

Special Concerns & 
Affiliations 

Iowa-SpecialConcerns@eoa.org Sara Klatt sara.klatt@witcc.edu 

    

    

Professional 
Development 

Iowa-ProfessionalDevelopment@e
oa.org 

Whitney Wagner & 

 Alli Ster 
 

MILE Iowa-mile@eoa.org 
Whitney Wagner & 

 Bob Kuennen 
 

Finance Iowa-Finance@eoa.org Sarah Schwartz  

Special Standing 
Committee Iowa TRIO Google Account Committee Chair 

 
University Email 

Annual Spring 
Conference 

Iowa-SpringConference@eoa.org 
Melissa Anderson  

 Haley Kamps 
 

Chapter Planning & 
Development 

Iowa-ChapterPlanning@eoa.org Mollie Kingma 
kingmam@central.edu 

Legal Concerns & 
Constitutional Issues 

Iowa-LegalConcerns@eoa.org Mollie Kingma 
kingmam@central.edu 

Student Engagement Iowa-StudentLeadership@eoa.org DeCarlos Anderson decarlos.anderson@uni.edu 

First-Generation 
Celebration 

Iowa-firstgen@eoa.org Jessica Chickering 
jessica.chickering@indianhills
.edu 

COE Relations Iowa-FairShare@eoa.org    Mashyra Taylor mtalor@scciowa.edu 

Iowa TRIO Achievers 
& Alumni 

Iowa-Alumni@eoa.org  Morgan Bear morgan.bear@kirkwood.edu 
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